FIRSTLight

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for September 2014

Applicant Name

Hawkes Bay Softball Association

Celtic Cricket Club

Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings

Gisborne Bowling Club

The Hawkes Bay Golf Club

Hastings Choral Society

City of Hastings Pipe Band

Burlington Marching Teams

Child Cancer Foundation

Rangataua O Aotearoa Maori Martial And Cultural Arts
Royal NZ Plunket Society Hawkes Bay Area
Hawkes Bay Hockey Association
Gisborne Waikanae Surf Lifesaving Club
Central Districts Cricket Association
Hastings Boys High School

Ellwood Park Partnership

Blue Light Ventures

The Hearing Association Hastings Branch
Havelock North Bowling Club

Bowls Hawkes Bay

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club
Gisborne Cycling Club

Dodgers Softball Club

Multicultural Association Hawkes Bay

Grant Amount
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00

$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,750.00
$7,500.00
$1,700.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,634.00
$5,165.00
$5,000.00
$3,691.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$900.00
$2,000.00
$5,100.00
$1,000.00
$1,236.00
$2,731.00



