

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved for September 2014

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Hawkes Bay Softball Association	\$4,000.00
Celtic Cricket Club	\$8,000.00
Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings	\$5,000.00
Gisborne Bowling Club	\$12,000.00
The Hawkes Bay Golf Club	\$10,000.00
Hastings Choral Society	\$1,750.00
City of Hastings Pipe Band	\$7,500.00
Burlington Marching Teams	\$1,700.00
Child Cancer Foundation	\$3,000.00
Rangataua O Aotearoa Maori Martial And Cultural Arts	\$4,000.00
Royal NZ Plunket Society Hawkes Bay Area	\$2,000.00
Hawkes Bay Hockey Association	\$1,634.00
Gisborne Waikanae Surf Lifesaving Club	\$5,165.00
Central Districts Cricket Association	\$5,000.00
Hastings Boys High School	\$3,691.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$6,000.00
Blue Light Ventures	\$1,500.00
The Hearing Association Hastings Branch	\$2,000.00
Havelock North Bowling Club	\$900.00
Bowls Hawkes Bay	\$2,000.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$5,100.00
Gisborne Cycling Club	\$1,000.00
Dodgers Softball Club	\$1,236.00
Multicultural Association Hawkes Bay	\$2,731.00